LUMSEVI 2016 SLU

REF:

EAN:

DIMENSIONES PRODUCTO:
DIMENSIONES EMBALAIJE:
POTENCIA:

LUMEN:

RA:

VOLTAGE:

ANGULO:

MATERIAL:

IP:

HORAS DURABILIDAD:
COLOR TEMPERATURA:
COLOR:

(

42MM

Y,

8417NE

8435500201008
D74XH42mm
8.5X8.5X5cm

7W

420m

80

220-240V

120°
ALUMINIO-ACRYLIC
P20

30000h
2700K/4000K/6000K CCT
NEGRO

@T4AMM



